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如同
L78
  L78L
  L78S
  


开始
L780*
  L781*
  L782*
  L785*
  L786*
  L788*
  L789*
  L78L*
  L78M*
  L78S*
  L78X*
  


结尾
*6L78
  *DL78
  *EL78
  *IL78
  *XL78
  


包括
*L78*
  *L780*
  *L781*
  *L782*
  *L783*
  *L784*
  *L785*
  *L786*
  *L788*
  *L78A*
  *L78D*
  *L78F*
  *L78I*
  *L78J*
  *L78L*
  *L78X*
  



生产厂家

全部
Unspecified
Hamamatsu Photonics
Niko Semiconductor
SANYO -> Panasonic

STMicroelectronics
STMicroelectronics
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Niko Semiconductor


L78L09


Three-Terminal Positive-Voltage Regulator


视图







STMicroelectronics


L78S12


2A POSITIVE VOLTAGE REGULATORS


视图







STMicroelectronics


L7885C_2016


Positive voltage regulator ICs


视图







STMicroelectronics


L7805A


Positive voltage regulator ICs


视图








  







STMicroelectronics


L78L00_2003


POSITIVE VOLTAGE REGULATORS


视图







STMicroelectronics


L7805C_2016


Positive voltage regulator ICs


视图







STMicroelectronics


L7805T


POSITIVE VOLTAGE REGULATORS


视图







STMicroelectronics


L78L08


Positive voltage regulators
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STMicroelectronics


L7815C_2014


Positive voltage regulator ICs


视图







STMicroelectronics


L78L33


Positive voltage regulators


视图
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